11] HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

2-KOMHaTHas eBpo
18155977k

4510 m? Cpava llilkBapTtan 2026
oTAenku

LleHa 3a M2
Kopnyc
Cekuma

ITax

HoMep KBapTUpbI

Xunags nnowanb

OTpenka bes

402 571 P[m?
19

3

8/8

140
2740 m?

oTnenka: HeT Bna Ha: nec, 0Bop BbICOKME NOTOJIKAN

Odwnc npopax: MUO-2 LLep6uHka, exegHesHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-58-75
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